J/

IARMAGNAC (17)
Castarede X.O.

Castarede 1973

Castarede 1983

Chateau de Pellehaut 1982
Darroze Bas-Armagnac 12
Valinch & Mallet Charron 30

COGNAC (10272)
Chateau Montifaud X.O.
Courvoisier V.S.0.P

SHERRY (207)

F. Castilla Amontillado
F. Castilla PX
Valdespino Moscatel

MADEIRA (207)
Barbeito ‘Ribeiro Real’
Boal 20 Yr

GRAPPA (10Z7)

Marolo Grappa Di Barbera
Marolo Grappa Di Milla
Poli La Premiere Paulliac

12
22
16
12
12
22

14
10

14
14
14

19

16

*FULL PORT & FORTIFIED WINE LIST AVAILABLE

THE RANCHMEN'S CLUB

DIGESTIFS

SAUTERNES (207)
2020 Chateau Roumieu
2016 Chateau Guiraud

PORT (207)

Taylor Fladgate 10 Yr Tawn
Taylor Fladgate LBV 2016
Graham’s 20 Yr Tawny
Graham’s 30 Yr Tawny
2003 Smith Woodhouse

CALVADOS (10Z7)
Adrien Camut 6yr

AMARO (10Z)
Cardamaro

Fernet Branca
Montenegro

Nonino Quintessentia

SPECIALTY

COFFEE & TEA (1.507Z)
Irish Coffee

Spanish Coffee

Monte Cristo

Blueberry Tea
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THE RANCHMEN'S CLUB

DESSERT

Maple Chomeur | 14

Spiced Rum Cream, Bacon Crumble

Autumn Apple Trifle | 14
Spice Cake, Roasted Apple, Honey Jack

Lemon Everyberry Tart | 14

Mandarin, Honeycrisp, Strawberry Sorbet

Gateau Marjolaine | 14

Dacquoise, Candied Hazelnut, Ganache

Market Fresh Berries | 13

House Made Biscotti
Whipped Cream or Vanilla Gelato

Fried Taleggio Cheese | 14

Warm Honey, Black Pepper, Raincoast Crisps

‘Old School Cheesery’ Alberta Brie | 14

Haskap Compote, Apple, Raincoast Crisps




